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SL 
Certificate 
ID 

Student Name  Email  

1 2101021001 Abu Sayed Miazi  Miazisayed@gmail.com 

2 2101021002 Abul Azad  abulazad9451@gmail.com 

3 2101021003 Ayesha Anika  Jaheen  Anikaayesha@yahoo.com 

4 2101021004 Debobrato Chatterjee d.chatterjee60@gmail.com 

5 2101021005 Farhan Sadiq sohan farhan@esquire.com.bd 

6 2101021006 Hamida Alter  Hamidasikder41@gmail.com 

7 2101021007 Kowshick kumar piash kowshikkumarpiash133@gmail.com  

8 2101021008 MASUM UDDIN AHMED masumuddin007@gmail.com 

9 2101021009 Md Arifujjaman Rakib mdarifujjamanrakib1@gmail.com 

10 2101021010 Md Meherab Hossen idb.meherab@gmail.com 

11 2101021011 MD Tanzir Ahmed tanzirahmed4975@gmail.com 

12 2101021012 MD. ASIK AHMED SHUVO asikahmed4g@gmail.com 

13 2101021013 Md. Fahim Bin Asad fahimbinasad@gmail.com 

14 2101021014 Md. Safiul Islam  safiul735@gmail.com 

15 2101021015 Mohammad Riduan Engr.riduan@gmail.com 

16 2101021016 Mohammad Zahirul Islam heromasum@gmail.com 

17 2101021017 Monira Khatun  mkmmishumoni@gmail.com 

18 2101021018 Rabbani Mahmud rabbanimd47@gmail.com 

19 2101021019 SUJON KUMAR sujonkumareee@gmail.com 

20 2101021020 Tafchir hossain mdtafchir111@gmail.com 

21 2101021021 Tazmoon Khanam tazkhancuriae@gmail.com 

22 2101021022 Anindo Dey anindodey1@gmail.com 

23 2101021023 Arup Das arup11@cse.pstu.ac.bd 

24 2101021024 Mohammad Mohiuddin mohiuddin.bapparaj@gmail.com 

25 2101021025 Jobaer Rahman dinar_mist@yahoo.com 

26 2101021026 Jobayer Alam Mahin jobayermahin16@gmail.com 

27 2101021027 Fahim Reza Razib  fahimreza031@gmail.com 

28 2101021028 Kazi Shaharior kazi.shaharior@tel.transcombd.com 

29 2101021029 Sheikh Md. Emad Uddin emad_maruf@yahoo.com 

30 2101021030 Md. Raisul Islam raisulislamg4@gmail.com 

31 2101021031 MD. AL MORTUZA MAZUMDER REJON alrejon1691@gmail.com 

32 2101021032 Abdul Aziz abdulaziz60c@gmail.com 

33 2101021033 Shihab Uddin Ahmed. shihabbgd@gmail.com 

34 2101021034 Lakshmi Kanta Sadhu Lakshmikantasadhu@gmail.com 

35 2101021035 Md. Sazedur Rahman sazedur.cse@gmail.com 

36 2101021036 Mohammad Shakil Islam mshakilislambd@gmail.com 

37 2101021037 Mahdi Hasan Nur mahdi.himel@gmail.com 

38 2101021038 Md. Mehedul Islam  m.i.kushal07@gmail.com 



 

 

39 2101021039 K. M. Mohiuddin masud.ice.99@gmail.com 

40 2101021040 Mohammad Abu Naser naser.ustc@gmail.com 

41 2101021041 Al Imran Mamun alimranmamunmpi@gmail.com 

42 2101021042 Md. Parvez Shekh fcdaparvez@gmail.com 

43 2101021043 Md. Mominul Islam mominulnt38@gmail.com 

44 2101021044 Showkat Hossain showkothasan@gmail.com 

45 2101021045 fatema haque jui juee.122@gmail.com 

46 2101021046 A.K.M. Mohiuddin masumm777@gmail.com 

47 2101021047 Tareq Uddin Ahmed tarequddinahmed6@gmail.com 

48 2101021048 Md. Humayun Rashid humayun.rashid@bll.transcombd.com 

49 2101021049 Meer Muttakin Alam meermuttakin@gmail.com 

50 2101021050 S.M. ATIQUR RAHMAN contact.atiqur@gmail.com 

51 2101021051 Tanvir Ahmed  tanvirahmed8426@gmail.com 

52 2101021052 Shahriar Alam shahriar1008@gmail.com 

53 2101021053 K. M. Raihan kaziraihan90@gmail.com 

54 2101021054 Subho Mrong imso0vo@gmail.com 

55 2101021055 G M SAKIB MAHBUB arafatsakib48@gmail.com  

56 2101021056 SHAH MOHAMMAD TOUSHIK JALAL toushik@gmail.com 

57 2101021057 Md Ashiqur Rahman ashiq.mail.net@gmail.com 

58 2101021058 Md. Tajbidul Islam tajbid@diu.edu.bd 

59 2101021059 MOHAMMAD SHAMSUR RAHMAN ZUBAIRY msrzubairy19@gmail.com 

60 2101021060 Banalata Das banalata.cse@gmail.com 

61 2101021061 Md. Majharul Islam md.majharulislam1986@gmail.com 

62 2101021062 Nayan Chakrabarty nayandcc5@gmail.com 

63 2101021063 A K M Nurul Alam salam.bd01@gamil.com 

64 2101021064 Muhammad Sharif Ullah shafisharif75@gmail.com 

65 2101021065 MD. AHASANUL HAQUE m.ahasanul.romal@gmail.com 

66 2101021066 Rajoy Chowdhury rajoyraj@gmail.com 

67 2101021067 S. M. Md. Abdul Kader smkader@outlook.com 

68 2101021068 Rafiqul Islam rafiqulislam.695cse@gmail.com 

69 2101021069 Md. Abdul Hakim hakim.rajshahi@gmail.com 

70 2101021070 Md. Jami Al Montasir jamialmontasir@gmail.com 

71 2101021071 Palash Sutradhar palash_std@yahoo.com 

72 2101021072 Mohammed Belayet Hossain  belayetit@kbg.com.bd 

73 2101021073 MD MONIRUL ISLAM monirulj96@gmail.com 

74 2101021074 Rubina Akhter akhterrubina@outlook.com 

75 2101021075 Joyanta kumar dey joyantadey056@gmail.com 

76 2101021076 Md. Abdul Hakim abdul.hakim@tel.transcombd.com 

77 2101021077 Anowar hossein  Anowarhossein671@gmail.com 

78 2101021078 Abdullah Al Mamun russellakond2@gmail.com 

79 2101021079 MD MUSFIQUR RAHMAN musfiqur.rahman@tel.transcombd.com 

80 2101021080 Md Tushar Imran mail@tusharimran.com 

81 2101021081 Abdullah Al Faisal faisal.bd.sf@gmail.com 

82 2101021082 Masud Parvez masudparvez@mail.com 

83 2101021083 Md. Anisuzzaman Bhuiyan anisuzzamanb@hotmail.com 

84 2101021084 md.shahadat hossen patwary shahadatpatwary1994@gmail.com 

85 2101021085 Priyanka Rani Debnath  nathpriyanka97@gmail.com 



 

 

86 2101021086 Sibli Sadik Rony siblisadikrony@gmail.com 

87 2101021087 Tajbidul Islam tajbidul.islam@ipdcbd.com 

88 2101021088 Md. Imam Hosain imamhosaindc@certify.training 

89 2101021089 Mohammad Zahirul Islam heromasum@certify.training 

90 2101021090 Abdul Aziz Noman nomanaziz33@gmail.com 

91 2101021091 Abdul Halim ahm2info@gmail.com 

92 2101021092 Abid Hasan Khan  akhan201050@mscse.uiu.ac.bd 

93 2101021093 Amanur Rahman amanur369@gmail.com 

94 2101021094 Arafin Hossain Nahid arafinhossainnahid@gmail.com 

95 2101021095 Engr. Md. Rafiqul Islam Rafiq11940@gmail.com 

96 2101021096 Injamamul Haque Sonet  ihsonnet@gmail.com 

97 2101021097 IVS SUKANTO BISWAS ivssukanto6@gmail.com 

98 2101021098 Kamrul Hasan hasan.tvsl2020@gmail.com 

99 2101021099 Kaushik Deb Nath Souravdebnath61658@gamil.com 

100 2101021100 MD AREFUL ISLAM  islam.arif87@gmail.com 

101 2101021101 MD TARIQ ALAM CHOWDHURY tariqchowdhury37@gmail.com 

102 2101021102 Md. Arafat Ali arafat.bidyut@gmail.com 

103 2101021103 Md. Iftakher Alam Eyamin eyamin@nhqbd.com 

104 2101021104 Md. Norul Absar norul.absar@osgbd.com 

105 2101021105 Md. Nurul Hasnat Chy Azad     hasnatchy@yahoo.com 

106 2101021106 Md. Shah Alam md.alam.shah@gmail.com 

107 2101021107 K M.Shamiul Islam shamiulonline@gmail.com 

108 2101021108 Md. Shakil Haque shakilhaque29@gmail.com 

109 2101021109 Md. Zahid Hasan zahid92hasan@gmail.com 

110 2101021110 MD.NIZAM UDDIN mamun41cse@gmail.com 

111 2101021111 Md. Shariful Islam sharif.chrf@gmail.com 

112 2101021112 Md. Samrat Uz Zaman zaman.iu21@gmail.com 

113 2101021113 MD.SHISHIR ALAM SARKER shishirshojib95@gmail.com 

114 2101021114 Moh.Niaz Makdum niazmakdum22@gmail.com 

115 2101021115 Mohammad Akramul Haque  akramul24@gmail.com 

116 2101021116 Mohammad Hasibur Rahman Shuvo 18103361@iubat.edu 

117 2101021117 Mohammad Naim Khan mdnaimkhan.ete07@gmail.com 

118 2101021118 Mosharaf Hossen  mosharafhossencse@gmail.com 

119 2101021119 Pronob Kumar Sarkar  pronob.sarkar@icloud.com 

120 2101021120 Salehin Shahed salehin7100@gmail.com 

121 2101021121 Sanjida Chad Sultana sanzisaba@gmail.com 

122 2101021122 Tahasin Abid Tahasinabid7@gmail.com 

123 2101021123 Tanjin Adnan Abir abirtanjinadnan@gmail.com 

124 2101021124 TARIKUL ISLAM MILON tarikul901@gmail.com 

125 2101021125 Tasnia Tasnim Ananna tasniaananna14@gmail.com 

126 2101021126 Uchamong Marma mong_555@yahoo.com 

127 2101021127 Umme Afruz ummeafruz@gmail.com 

128 2101021128 Kazi Riad Uddin rrriaduddin@gmail.com 

129 2101021129 Avirup Howlader avik.4521@gmail.com 

130 2101021130 MD. SAMIN ANJUM  saminanjumrifat@gmail.com 

131 2101021131 Muhaiminul Islam islammuhaiminul268@gmail.com 

132 2101021132 Joy Kumar joykumar01759@gmail.com 



 

 

133 2101021133 Ahsan Habib ahsan.habib.pro@gmail.com 

134 2101021134 Anupam Das anupamdas0376@gmail.com 

135 2101021135 Sourish Chowdhury shorish113996@gmail.com 

136 2101021136 Md Yamin Arafath mdorthy5008@gmail.com 

137 2101021137 mohsin sarder csecode110@gmail.com 

138 2101021138 T. M. Rubaith Bashar  rubaithbashar@gmail.com 

139 2101021139 Mohammad Munem munem.mh@gmail.com 

140 2101021140 Md. Atikuzzaman  atikzaman5081@gmail.com 

141 2101021141 Rakibul Hasan rifat20089@hotmail.com 

142 2101021142 Md Mehedi Islam Khan Ifti  iftikhan293@gmail.com 

143 2101021143 Moshiur Rafi moshiurrafi@iut-dhaka.edu 

144 2101021144 OBAYDUL ISLAM obaydulislam857@gmail.com 

145 2101021145 Md.Mahmodul Hassan mahmodulhassan1997@gmail.com 

146 2101021146 Atiqul Hoque atiqulhoque8822@gmail.com 

147 2101021147 Tafhim Bin Nasir Tafhim.aiub@gmail.com 

148 2101021148 Mohammed Tajvir Chowdhury tanvirchy47@gmail.com 

149 2101021149 Md. Shahidul Islam shahiduli877@gmail.com 

150 2101021150 Sumaiya Akter  shathisumaiya02@gmail.com 

151 2101021151 Md. Azhari Mukul mukul.ucep@yahoo.com 

152 2101021152 Muhammad Suhail suhailmd922@gmail.com 

153 2101021153 MD. ABDUL MOTALIB SAGAR sagorspark@gmail.com 

154 2101021154 MD YASIR ARAFAT ping@arafat.pro 

155 2101021155 ASIF IQBAL CHOWDHURY asifaiub21327@gmail.com 

156 2101021156 Md Manwar Hossain manwarhossain.cse@gmail.com 

157 2101021157 Preash Roy preashroy@gmail.com 

158 2101021158 Md. Abdulla Al Mamun mamun45457@gmail.com 

159 2101021159 Naime Polash naimejnp@outlook.com 

160 2101021160 Md Jubayer Alam zamjubayer@gmail.com 

161 2101021161 S. M. Naymul Alam Azad naymul.ete@gmail.com 

162 2101021162 Abu Hanif  abuhanifjh75@gmail.com 

163 2101021163 MD Fazlul Karim Tusar mfktusar@hotmail.com 

164 2101021164 Shovon Dhar shovan.apk@gmail.com 

165 2101021165 Mohammad Kawsar kawsarmj94@gmail.com 

166 2101021166 Md. Shahedul Hasan Shishir shishirhasan1224@gmail.com 

167 2101021167 SAUMIK PARVES saumik.bubt@gmail.com 

168 2101021168 Azim Al Jabber azimaljabber@gmail.com 

169 2101021169 Md. Mamunur Rashid mmr370@gmail.com 

170 2101021170 Abu Kowsar m.a.kowsar@gmail.com 

171 2101021171 ABU RAYHAN MIAH miahaburayhan@gmail.com 

172 2101021172 Abdullah-Al-Mahmud abdullahmahmud923@gmail.com 

173 2101021173 Md Kawser Hossen kawser21@bup.edu.bd 

174 2101021174 Mithun Acharjee immithunn@gmail.com 

175 2101021175 Mohammad Maruf Islam marufislam482@gmail.com 

176 2101021176 Md. Meraj Ali  meraj09034@gmail.com 

177 2101021177 Md Emrul Islam emrul.mcse@gmail.com 

178 2101021178 Shanto Khan Shanto4444@gmail.com 

179 2101021179 Abdullah-Al-Masud masudeceku@gmail.com 



 

 

180 2101021180 Asif Newaz Nishat  asifnewaz84@gmail.com 

181 2101021181 Marufur Rahaman maruf.iit.ju@gmail.com 

182 2101021182 Koushik Das Gupta kdgs9741@gmail.com 

183 2101021183 Sankari Prosad Biswas biswassp@gmail.com 

184 2101021184 SHAIKE MD TAYEF AL MOMIN smtayef@gmail.com 

185 2101021185 Khoirul Alam engg.khoirulalam@gmail.com 

186 2101021186 Md. Ashad-Uz-Zaman iashadopu@gmail.com 

187 2101021187 Sanjoy Das sanjoyd1@gmail.com 

188 2101021188 Md. Rezaul Karim m.rezajsa02@gmail.com 

189 2101021189 Ripan Kumar Ray riponroy79@gmail.com 

190 2101021190 Ibrahim Khalid tanmay.khalid@gmail.com 

191 2101021191 Md. Rasel Mia raselcslcse22@outlook.com 

192 2101021192 Md. Niaz Hossain Tanmoy tanmoypro@gmail.com 

193 2101021193 Md. Kawsar Hossain khan Robin  robin@idcol.org 

194 2101021194 Md. Kaisar Syed Kaisar321@gmail.com 

195 2101021195 Md Imran Hosan  imran01234@gmail.com 

196 2101021196 Tauseef Emraj Shehan shehanctg@yahoo.com 

197 2101021197 Md. Reazul Islam reazrana@gmail.com 

198 2101021198 Zahidul Hasan zahid.cce@gmail.com 

199 2101021199 Shuvajit Roy shuvajit.roy@outlook.com 

200 2101021200 Suzan Seherin suzan.training@hotmail.com 

201 2101021201 MD ZAKIR HOSSAN hossanzakir@yahoo.com 

202 2101021202 Md Zakir Hossan hossanzakiruysys@gmail.com 

203 2101021203 Anup Kumar Chakrabarty anupchakrabarty.ericsson@gmail.com 

204 2101021204 Mofiz Al Hauqe  haquemizu@gmail.com 

205 2101021205 H. M. Ruhul Amin hmruhulamin010@gmail.com 

206 2101021206 Asadullah Hil Galib galibtex01@gmail.com 

207 2101021207 Md Jan A Alom Beg janbeg2014@gmail.com 

208 2101021208 Priyanka Roy roypriyankajaya@gmail.com 

209 2101021209 Sanjay Sikder sanjaysikder71@gmail.com 

210 2101021210 Md Maynul Hasan maynulhasan.cse.bubt@gmail.com 

211 2101021211 Mazharul Islam mazharul.sazlu@gmail.com 

212 2101021212 Md. Nobiul Islam nobiulislam@gmail.com 

213 2101021213 Tapon Sarker  sarkertapon@gmail.com 

214 2101021214 Mohammed Hasan Mahmud Iqbal  h_ctg75@ymail.com 

215 2101021215 Md. Rasel Parvej rocky.rasel@yahoo.com 

216 2101021216 Sheikh Mohammad Didarul Islam  islamd.di@gmail.com 

217 2101021217 Kazi Md Hasan kmhasanit@gmail.com 

218 2101021218 Saify Abid Bhuiyan saifyavik01@outlook.com 

219 2101021219 Md. Saddam Hosen eksaddam@gmail.com 

220 2101021220 Aminul Islam Tanvin tanvinaminul@gmail.com 

221 2101021221 Farhana Jahan Munni jfarhana23@outlook.com 

222 2101021222 Md Abu Ismail Siddique  saif101303@gmail.com 

223 2101021223 Manjurul Islam manjurulsys0101@gmail.com 

224 2101021224 Md. Arifur Rahman arifur.rahman@spectrum-bd.com 

225 2101021225 Kazi rezaul karim rezaul2676@gmail.com 

226 2101021226 Belayet Hossain belayet670@gmail.com 



 

 

227 2101021227 Iqbal Hosen iqbal.hosen@psgbd.com 

228 2101021228 
MOHAMMED ZUMSHEDUL ABEDIN 
CHOWDHURY zumshed@gmail.com 

229 2101021229 Mahmud Un Nabi mahmudunnabi@live.com 

230 2101021230 Chowdhury Saleh Ahmed Rony salehrony140873@gmail.com 

231 2101021231 A K M Jahirul Islam admin@miraco-tech.com 

232 2101021232 Arman Ahmed arman.pbubt@gmail.com 

233 2101021233 Gulam saruar saruar.abir0095@gmail.com 

234 2101021234 Farhana Yeasmin farhana.cse42@gmail.com 

235 2101021235 Mohammad Imran imran17507@gmail.com 

236 2101021236 Md. Riaj Shahed Chowdhury poroshriaj@gmail.com 

237 2101021237 Sadia Nawrin sadianawrin93@gmail.com 

238 2101021238 Naeem Md Sami nmsami36@yahoo.com 

239 2101021239 MD Roki Sheik roki.cse02@gmail.com 

240 2101021240 Sumsuzzaman Chowdhury joysho@gmail.com 

241 2101021241 Robin Ahmed  robin.ahmed@metro.net.bd 

242 2101021242 Roushni Rafa Majumder roushni.rafa@gmail.com 

243 2101021243 Md. Azizur Rahman mrshatudiu@gmail.com 

244 2101021244 S.M. Al-Mahmud Hashim almahmud.hashim@gmail.com 

245 2101021245 Pallab Saha spallabsaha16@gmail.com 

246 2101021246 Jasim Uddin iam.jasimuddin22@gmail.com 

247 2101021247 Supravo Chowdhury Nipu supravo1039@gmail.com 

248 2101021248 Faiza Huma fhuma46@gmail.com 

249 2101021249 Md. Mahmudul Hasan mahmud.hasan.1434@gmail.com 

250 2101021250 MARUF KABIR REFAT marufrefat3666@gmail.com 

251 2101021251 Md. Mostafizur Rahaman engmrjewel@gmail.com 

252 2101021252 Md. Omar Shohid Khan omarshohid@gmail.com 

253 2101021253 Mokbul Ahmed mokbulone@gmail.com 

254 2101021254 Marzan Bin Hanif marzanmail@gmail.com 

255 2101021255 Fahmid Wasif fahmid.wasif@live.com 

256 2101021256 Nayeem Uddin Ahmed Khan nayeemuddina.khan@gmail.com 

257 2101021257 Md. Himel Rahman himel@inceptapharma.com 

258 2101021258 Md. Sadique Hasan sadique.guardian@gmail.com 

259 2101021259 Zinia Hoque ziniacse789@gmail.com 

260 2101021260 MD Jorjius Azam  jarjiashazamraz9@gmail.com 

261 2101021261 Hasibul Hasan hasib182@gmail.com 

262 2101021262 Jakaria Islam Emon jakariaemon1521@gmail.com 

263 2101021263 Ibnul Hasan ihprotik.pust@gmail.com 

264 2101021264 Amirul Islam ju.amirul@gmail.com 

265 2101021265 Md. Aktarul Hossain aktarete687@gmail.com 

266 2101021266 Saeed Naser Kanon snkanon@gmail.com 

267 2101021267 Monotosh Roy m.roy.eee@gmail.com 

268 2101021268 ATIKUR RAHAMAN atikur.rahaman@leads-bd.com 

269 2101021269 Md. Touhidul Islan touhidul.cse@gmail.com 

270 2101021270 Muhammad Jahirul Islam jahirulislamaaa@gmail.com 

271 2101021271 Abdullah Al Mahmud aamahmudcse17@gmail.com 

272 2101021272 Abul Fazal abul.fazal16@yahoo.com 



 

 

273 2101021273 S. M. Zahid Hasan Zinnah zinnah15-492@diu.edu.bd 

274 2101021274 Mohammed Sazzad Yousuf Sourab sazzad.yousuf8311@gmail.com 

275 2101021275 Md. Maruf Rahman maruf.rahman.95@gmail.com 

276 2101021276 Hasan Mahmud hmuzzal.diu@gmail.com 

277 2101021277 Rashedul Islam shawon.my@gmail.com 

278 2101021278 Md.Solaiman solaimancuet21@gmail.com 

279 2101021279 Md. Mehedi Hasan mehedimec@gmail.com 

280 2101021280 Pallab Chowdhury chowdhurypall95@gmail.com 

281 2101021281 Md.Zakir Hossain zakirhasan1109022@gmail.com 

282 2101021282 Kazi Asif Imtiaz kazianik@live.com 

283 2101021283 Abdullah Al Zubayer Dipu zubayer.dipu@gmail.com 

284 2101021284 Md.Moinul Hossain Khan prince.khan.bd@gmail.com 

285 2101021285 Hafizul Haque hafizulhaque.cse.cuet@gmail.com 

286 2101021286 Md. Shawon Akhter shawon.akhter01@gmail.com 

287 2101021287 Amrina Rahman rahmanamrina187@gmail.com 

288 2101021288 Yusuf Sibly Sadik sibly360@gmail.com 

289 2101021289 Md. Sabah-Al-Omar mdsaomar@gmail.com 

290 2101021290 Sajal Kanti Dey Sajal.5054@gmail.com 

291 2101021291 Md. Hedayetul Islam Chy. islamhedayet67@gmail.com 

292 2101021292 Sohanur Rahman sohanur471@gmail.com 

293 2101021293 Md. Soliman Ali soliman15-8572@diu.edu.bd 

294 2101021294 A.R.SANA ULLAH codedigester@gmail.com 

295 2101021295 Rownak Borhan rownakborhan34@gmail.com 

296 2101021296 Syeda Sumbul Hossain  syeda.swe@diu.edu.bd 

297 2101021297 Yeasir Arafat  yeasir35-1501@diu.edu.bd 

298 2101021298 Md. Saif Islam saif35-1926@diu.edu.bd 

299 2101021299 Md. Mahmudul Hasan mhsayan.ltd@gmail.com 

300 2101021300 Ashraful Alam U1804061@student.cuet.ac.bd  

301 2101021301 Raiyan Sharif raiyan.sharif.1234@gmail.com 

302 2101021302 Taslima Kabir Suchona  taslimakabir013@gmail.com  

303 2101021303 Amimul Ehshan amimulehshan29@gmail.com 

304 2101021304 Shamsunnabi Taqib shamsunnabitaqib@gmail.com 

305 2101021305 Rasheda Khatun rashedakhatun225@gmail.com 

306 2101021306 mohiuddin saumik mohiuddin.saumik@gmail.com 

307 2101021307 Al-Rafaul Haque ratulbd97@yahoo.com 

308 2101021308 Mohammad Nizarul Islam Prince Nizarul.prince@yahoo.com 

309 2101021309 Md Bakhtiar Chowdhury joyprivate@gmail.com 

310 2101021310 Abul Kalam Azad ak.azad@craftsmenltd.com 

311 2101021311 Maharub Hossain maharubhossain@gmail.com 

312 2101021312 Mahbub Alam mahialif74@gmail.com 

313 2101021313 Aditya Sowdagor aditya_sowdagor@outlook.com 

314 2101021314 Md. Nazmus Sakib Awrko awrko007@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 


